
         PMYC - Sailor Roster for Race Management

NAME:     

Please select 3 days
Can Assist On Day Will Start @ Pier 35

Sat 2nd Sept Spring Series
Sat 9th Sept Spring Series
Sat 16th Sept Spring Series
Sat 23rd Sept Spring Series
Sat 7th Oct Aggregate/Season Opening
Sat 14th Oct Geoff Fletcher Series
Sat 21st Oct Geoff Fletcher Series
Sat 28th Oct Aggregate
Sat 4th Nov Aggregate
Sat 11th Nov Aggregate
Sat 18th Nov Aggregate 
Sat 25th Nov Laser State Champs
Sun 26th Nov Laser State Champs
Sat 2nd Dec Aggregate with WSC
Sat 9th Dec Sprint Racing
Sat 16th Dec Aggregate
Sat 13th Jan Aggregate
Sat 20th Jan Aggregate
Sat 27th Jan Aggregate
Sat 3rd Feb Aggregate
Sat 10th Feb Top of the Bay 
Sat 17th Feb Aggregate
Sat 24th Feb Club Championships
Sat 2nd Mar Aggregate - WSC
Sat 16th Mar Aggregate  / JB Champs
Sat 23rd Mar Club Championships
Sat 6th Apr Aggregate  / JB Champs
Sat 13th Apr Aggregate  / JB Champs
Sat 20th Apr Aggregate  / JB Champs
Sat 27th Apr Aggregate  / JB Champs


